
RESTAURANT
Cleaning & Sanitation Program



22

Our History	
Since 1911, Simoniz has been a leading manufacturer of cleaning products for the commercial, institutional, 
industrial and automotive markets. Simoniz slogans, “the self polishing floor wax” and “it shines while it dries” were 
seen, heard and recognized by millions of Americans nationwide.

Our Products	
Simoniz manufactures over 2500 cleaning products for the widest spectrum of workplace environments. Our 
formulas use the most innovative cleaning solutions that are better for you, your customers and the environment.

Our Facility	
Our quality products are manufactured and supported by our three state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities and 
seven distribution centers throughout the United States totaling over 500,000 sq. ft., including high speed filling 
lines, bulk storage tanks and quality engineered material handling systems to name a few. 

Our Team
Our laboratories are staffed by professional chemists and engineers who continue to formulate the country’s most 
extensive line of high performance cleaning products. These products are supported by a quality sales force and 
service staff committed to servicing your needs.

CLEANING SOLUTIONS THAT PERFORM



3

Table Of Contents
Warewashing.................................................................4
Liquid Machine Detergents.................................................................. 4
Powdered Machine Detergents........................................................... 4
Solid Machine Detergents................................................................... 4
Solid Presoak...................................................................................... 4
Solid Manual Pots & Pans................................................................... 5
Liquid Machine Rinse Additives.......................................................... 5
Liquid Presoaks................................................................................... 5
Liquid Manual Detergents................................................................... 5
Sanitizers............................................................................................. 6
Bar & Glass Cleaners.......................................................................... 6

Front & Back of the House............................................7
Floors.................................................................................................. 7
Drains.................................................................................................. 7
Multi-Purpose Cleaners....................................................................... 8
Stainless Steel Cleaners..................................................................... 8
Specialty Items.................................................................................... 8
Food Contact Sanitizers...................................................................... 9
Grill, Oven, Hood Grease Removal..................................................... 9
Carpet Spotters................................................................................... 10
Glass Cleaners.................................................................................... 10
Disinfectants / Sanitizers..................................................................... 10

Hand Hygiene................................................................11
Bag-In-Box Soaps & Sanitizers........................................................... 11
Foam Soaps & Sanitizers.................................................................... 11

Odor & Pest Control......................................................12

Restroom.......................................................................13

Breakthru™ 
Family of Food Service Products.............................................14

Dispensers....................................................................16

Dish Machines...............................................................17

Index..............................................................................18



4

SOLID MACHINE 
DETERGENTS						              

BLOCKBUSTER M
Metal Safe Solid, Mechanical Warewashing 
Detergent

�� Works with all soil loads and 
water conditions without harming 
aluminum, pewter, copper or other 
alkaline sensitive metals

�� Chlorine-free
�� Eliminates calcium build-up

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 9 lb	 I EPS231

SOLID BLOCKBUSTER
Extra Heavy-Duty Solid Dish Machine 
Detergent

�� Excellent in high temperature dish 	
machines for complete cleaning 	
of dishes, pots, pans, glassware 
and silverware in one pass

�� Not recommended for use on 	
aluminum, tin, pewter, galvanized 
or other non-ferrous metals

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 8 lb	 I EPS232

SOLID PRESOAK                

SOLID SORT
Solid Flatware Presoak

�� Concentrated solid presoak
�� De-tarnishes stainless and 	
silver-plated items

Dilution: 2 - 4 oz with hot water. This 
product should be used with a solid bowl 
dispenser with a timing mechanism.
Packaging: 2 x 6 lb	 I EPS101

Warewashing
LIQUID MACHINE 
DETERGENTS						                         

BREAKTHRU LIQUID M.D.C.
Liquid Detergent for Dish Machines

�� Removes food soils and stains 
from 	dishes, glassware, utensils, 
pots and pans

�� Works in hard or soft water
�� For use in both high and low 		
temperature machines

�� Not safe for use on aluminum
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I BT004

CX-7
Warewashing Liquid Detergent

�� Formulated for commercial, 
automatic warewashing machines 

�� Contains potassium hydroxide for 	
superior cleaning

�� High or low temperature
Dilution: As directed
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I C0700

LOW TEMP DETERGENT
Extra Heavy-Duty

�� Excellent in hard water conditions
�� Can be used in high and low 		
temperature machines

�� Not safe for use on aluminum
Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.  	
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I BT026

PIVOT LIQUID DETERGENT
Heavy-Duty Liquid Detergent

�� Formulated for conventional and 
low temperature machines

�� Effective in all water conditions
�� Not for use on aluminum
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures. 	
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EC305

SWELL M.D.C. NP
Liquid Detergent for Dish Machines

�� Removes food soils and stains from 	
dishes, glassware, utensils, pots 
and pans

�� Works in hard or soft water 
�� For use in both high and low 		
temperature machines

�� Not safe for use on aluminum
�� Phosphate-free

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I S5413

POWDERED MACHINE 
DETERGENTS						                         

BLOCKBUSTER III-C
Heavy-Duty Powder Warewashing                    
Detergent

�� Built-in screen cap for easy 
installation

�� Contains chlorine bleach for extra 	
de-staining

�� Low cost per use
�� Not safe for use on aluminum

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 9 lb                    I EC379C

BLOCKBUSTER M
Heavy-Duty Powder Warewashing Detergent 
- Metal Safe

�� Safe on china and plastic
�� Reduces scale build-up
�� Effective in hard water

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 9 lb	 I EP380

FORMULA 15
White Chlorinated Powder

�� Use in soft, medium and medium-
hard 	water (up to 8 grains or 		
136 ppm)

�� Equally effective in front loading 
dish machines

�� Not safe for use on aluminum
Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 9 lb, 50 lb	 I EP315



5

SOLID MANUAL 
POTS & PANS	               

ZURE
Highly Concentrated Solid Manual Pot & 
Pan Detergent

�� High foaming
�� Safe on all metals
�� Lemon-scented

Dilution: This product should be used 
with a solid bowl dispenser and timer
Packaging: 4 x 5 lb	 I EPS2002

LIQUID MACHINE 
RINSE ADDITIVES					           

BREAKTHRU LOW TEMP RINSE
Drying Rinse

�� Formulated to speed drying time, 
stop spotting, streaking and reduce 
film caused by hard water and 
splash back

�� Economical formulation reduces 
cost per wash

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I BT012

CX-8
Rinse Additive / Drying Agent

�� Formulated for commercial use
�� Phosphate-free and biodegradable

Dilution: 1:400
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I C0710

EC-50 FINAL RINSE SANITIZER
Low Temperature Sanitizer

�� Sodium hypochlorite solution
�� Use in low temperature dish 
machines

�� EPA registered
�� NOTE: Not recommended for use 
on aluminum and other soft metals

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP776

RAINBOW RINSE FLUID
Liquid Additive Rinse

�� Economical formula for high or low 	
wash/rinse temperatures

�� Leaves dishes and flatware spot 
and streak-free

�� Reduces film caused by hard water 	
conditions

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EC310

X-TRA
Rinse Additive for Hard Water Conditions

�� Helps control spots on all 
tableware

�� Prevents streaking
�� Removes rinse water quickly

Dilution: For automatic dispensing 
systems. Dilution rates vary according 
to water conditions, equipment, and 
procedures.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP311

LIQUID 
PRESOAKS					            

CHINA DIP
Presoak & De-Staining Plastic, China & 
Metal Utensils

�� Removes food, coffee and tea 
stains from aluminum, stainless 
steel, plastic and china

Dilution: 2 tbsp per gallon of hot water
Packaging: 4 x 9 lb	 I EP209

LIQUID SORT
De-Tarnish & Presoak Utensil Dip

�� De-tarnishes stainless and silver-
plated items

Dilution: 1 oz per 1 gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP210

POWDERED SORT
Presoak for Stainless Steel Flatware

�� De-tarnishes stainless and silver-
plated items

Dilution: 2 - 3 oz in a standard bus pan 
with hot water or dilute automatically 
using a powder bowl dispenser
Packaging: 4 x 9 lb	 I EP208

LIQUID MANUAL 
DETERGENTS						          

DONE FOR DISHES
A Premium Quality Liquid Hand Dish 
Detergent

�� Cuts heavy grease
�� Mild on hands
�� Super concentrated
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 1:512
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I C0672

EMERALDA BLUE
Liquid Detergent

�� High sudsing
�� Cuts through grease, soils and 
carbon

�� For use in all water conditions
�� Phosphate-free
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: 1 oz per 6 gallons of water
Extremely hard water may necessitate 
adjustment of detergent quantity.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 
	 I EP807B

EMERALDA GREEN
Liquid Detergent

�� High sudsing
�� Cuts through grease, soils and 
carbon

�� For use in all water conditions
�� Phosphate-free
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: 1 oz per 6 gallons of water 
Extremely hard water may necessitate 
adjustment of detergent quantity.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	I EP807G

EMERALD GREEN
Economical Dishwashing Liquid

�� Provides a high suds level, 
excellent cleaning ability and 	
gentle on hands

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1:256
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I E0985

EZ SUDS LIQUID DETERGENT
A Highly Concentrated Formula for All 
Hand Warewashing

�� Long lasting suds
�� Easily removes all grease and odor
�� Works in all water temperatures 	
and hardness conditions

�� Kosher/Pareve
Dilution: 1 oz per 8 - 10 gallons of water 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP707



6

BAR GLASS CLEANERS    

BARFOAM LIQUID
Liquid Glass Washing Detergent

�� For hand washing of all bar 
glassware

�� Mild to hands
�� Does not affect beer head
�� Glasses do not become slippery 
when immersed In solution

�� Removes lipstick stains
�� Rinses freely, never leaving 
residue on glasses

�� Kosher / Pareve
�� Bio-degradable and phosphate-free

Dilution: 1 oz per 6 gallons of water
Packaging: 2 x 1 gal, 4 x 1 gal
	 I EP419

BARFOAM POWDER
Powdered Glass Washing Detergent

�� Does not affect beer head
�� Removes lipstick stains
�� Kosher / Pareve
�� Phosphate-free

Dilution: 1 tbsp (½ oz) per 2 gallons 
of hot water
Packaging: 4 x 8 lb	 I EP408

BAR GLASS CLEANER
Alkaline Liquid Cleaner for “Three Sink 
System”

�� Recommended for first sink 
cleaning of beverage glassware

�� Follow up with Syn-Quat 10
Dilution: 1 oz per 4 gallons of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I B0225

EZ GLASSWASH
Electric Glass Washing Detergent

�� Instantly removes lipstick stains 
and fruit pulp

�� Does not destroy beer foam
�� Eliminates lime and film build-up

Dilution: 1 oz per 4 gallons of water in 	
sink holding electric glass washer.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP420

Warewashing

PURE PINK
Hand Dishwashing Liquid

�� Economical, viscous and with a 	
pleasant fragrance

�� Provides a high suds level and 
excellent cleaning ability, yet mild 
to hands

Dilution: 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I P2705

SOFT SUDS PINK
Liquid Dish Detergent

�� Lemon-scented with long 	
lasting suds

�� Tough on grease and mild 		
on hands

�� Highly concentrated
Dilution: 1:256
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I S3351

SANITIZERS						                                               

CHLORINE TEST STRIPS
Chlorine Test Strips Vial

�� A quick, simple, reliable way to 
meet federal, state, and local food 
safety guidelines

�� Color charts lab-tested for 
precision accuracy

Packaging: 100 strips / vial	 I EP121

DICAL - 2
Quaternary Ammonium Sanitizer with 
Multiple Germicidal Applications

�� Use in third sanitizing sink and 
to spray down all food contact 
surfaces in kitchens and food 
processing areas

�� Effective against Staph, 
Salmonella, E.coli and more

�� EPA Registered
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: ¼ oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP679

QUATERNARY TEST STRIPS
Quaternary Test Strips Vial

�� A quick, simple, reliable way to 
meet federal, state, and local food 
safety guidelines

�� Color charts lab-tested for 
precision accuracy

Packaging: 100 strips / vial	 I EP120

SANITIZING TABLETS
Multi-Purpose Sanitizer

�� Pre-measured, easy-to-use
�� Visible - turns water blue
�� Gentle - will not irritate hands

Dilution: 1 tablet per 1½ gallons of 
water in the third sink compartment
Packaging: 6 x 100 tablets / bottle
	 I EP409006

SYN-QUAT 10
Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Effective as fungicide, virucide and 
deodorizer

�� Recommended for hard non-
porous surfaces and utensils, 
glasses etc.  

�� Effective against Staph, 
Salmonella, HIV-1, Hepatitus B 
Virus, Hepatitus C Virus, etc.

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 1:512
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal   I S3642



7

Front & Back of the House
FLOOR						                                               

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor 
Cleaner

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning restroom and 	
kitchen floors

�� Digests and bio-degrades organic 
waste, grease and food by-
products

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal             I E2107

LIKE MAGIC DEGREASER
Premium Heavy-Duty Cleaner & Degreaser

�� Easily removes grease, oil and 
other tough soils

�� Effective on kitchen floors and 
most other hard surfaces

�� Kosher/Pareve
�� Safe on all metals when used as 	
directed

�� Excellent hard water tolerance
Dilution: General Cleaning: ½ - 2 oz 
per gallon of water
Pressure Washing: 6 - 10 oz per 
gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 
		  I EP8508

PRIME CUT
Heavy-Duty Alkaline Detergent

�� Designed for use on floors, 
stainless steel meat processing 
equipment, walls, etc.

�� High foaming action formula clings 
to overhead and vertical surfaces

Dilution: 2 - 4 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal  
	  I EP1101

QUARRY TILE CLEANER
�� Emulsifies and lifts dirt from tile and 
grout lines on contact

�� Penetrates cracks and pores to 
make soil removal complete

�� Safe to use and pleasantly scented
Dilution: 1:32
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal
	 I PS2195

STEP AHEAD ENZYME
Enzyme No-Rinse Floor Cleaner

�� Specially designed for cleaning 	
commercial kitchen floors

�� Formulated enzymes continue 
to devour organic matter when 
present

�� Cleans grout and deep-cleans 
floors by removing the grease and 
grime that collects in the pores of 
the floor surface

Dilution: 1:10
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP714

WOOD KLEEN
Hardwood Floor Cleaner  

�� Formulated to clean natural 
hardwood floors without product 
buildup, harsh detergents or 
ammonia

�� Removes dirt and can be used 
daily as part of a scheduled 
maintenance program for finished 
wood floors

�� Quick to dry, and no rinsing 
required 

�� Will not dull finished floors
�� Fresh scent

Packaging: 4x1G	 I 9000

DRAIN						         

DRAINACE
Enzyme Drain Cleaning System

�� Liquid enzyme and surfactant drain  
cleaner and maintainer

�� Live beneficial bacteria digest fat, 	
protein and carbohydrates, hair 
and other organic waste

�� Counteracts offensive odors
�� Use as a deodorizing surface
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 
	 5 gal	       I EP426

DRAIN FLY REPELLANT
�� Thick natural, non-toxic citronella 
gel

�� Repels annoying unsanitary drain 
flies

�� Clings to pipes and drains to rid 
them of drain fly infestations

�� Bio-degradable and non-caustic
Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 qt / case	       I Q1248

OPEN UP
Ready-To-Use Non-Acid Drain Opener

�� Dissolves fats, starches, oils, 
grease, hair, gum and other 
organic waste

�� Safe for use on all plumbing 
fixtures, septic tanks, garbage 
disposals and porcelain

�� Non-fuming
Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz 	 I O2449



8

MULTI-PURPOSE 
CLEANERS	         

GLIDE
Concentrated Liquid Cleaner

�� Use on most hard surfaces, 
including no-wax flooring, vinyl, 
rubber, sealed wood, brick, 
concrete, terrazzo and marble

�� Works in all water hardness 
conditions

Dilution: 1 ounce per 2 ½ gallons 
water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP710

ORANGE ’N KLEEN
Neutral Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Removes dirt and grime from hard 	
surfaces including ceramic tile, 	
marble, linoleum, terrazzo, vinyl, 	
plastic and metals

�� Neutral pH is mild on surfaces
�� Will not strip floor finish
�� Use on walls, floors, counter tops 
and kitchen surfaces

�� Kosher/Pareve
Dilution: 
Light Soil: 1 oz per gallon of water
Moderate Soil: 2 oz per gallon of water
Heavily Soil: As is
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	
	 I EP731

PRIME CUT
Heavy-Duty Alkaline Detergent

�� Designed for use in meat cutting 
rooms and on stainless steel meat 
processing equipment

�� High foaming action formula clings 
to overhead and vertical surfaces

Dilution: 2 - 4 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 
	  I EP1101

STAINLESS STEEL 
CLEANERS	               

MINERAL OIL
Rust Proofing Oil

�� Prevents flash rusting on 
equipment

�� Food-grade
Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal,
	 5 gal	      I M2323
	

STAINLESS STEEL POLISH & 
CLEANER - WATER-BASED  - 
AEROSOL

�� Formulated to clean, polish and 	
	protect stainless steel and a 
wide 	variety of other surfaces in 
one step

�� Does not leave behind any oily 	
	residue

�� Resists fingerprints, grease 		
	and water spatter with a protective 	
	coating

Net Weight: 16 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3331

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL 
POLISH - AEROSOL

�� Cleans, polishes and protects in 	
	one application

�� Helps prevents deterioration of 	
	equipment

�� Fingerprints will not adhere to 		
	treated surfaces

�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum, 	
	formica, baked enamel and copper

�� Spray on clean towel and polish 
surface

�� USDA accepted, category A-7
Net Weight: 15 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case
	 I S3336

Front & Back of the House
SWELL LIQUID STAINLESS 
STEEL CLEANER

�� Cleans, polishes and protects in 
one application

�� Fingerprints will not adhere to 
treated surfaces

�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum,	
formica, baked enamel and copper

�� Spray on clean towel and polish 
surface

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal
	 I EP415

SPECIALTY ITEMS	         

BLOCK WHITENER
Heavy-Duty Chlorinated Cleaner

�� Cleans and removes tough stains
�� Restores cutting board to bright 
white condition

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I B3675

COOL
Low Temperature Freezer Cleaner

�� Can be used manually or through 
floor scrubbing machines

Dilution: 1:1     -23° F
	 1:32    31° F
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I C0650

FOOD RELEASE SPRAY - 
AEROSOL

�� Stops food from sticking to cooking 	
surfaces

�� Economical to use - No need for oil 
or butter

�� Healthful - contains no salt or 		
cholesterol

�� Kosher / Pareve
Dilution: As is
Packaging: 6 x 16 oz 	 I EP1312

FURNITURE POLISH
�� Dusts and cleans in one easy 		
	application

�� Formulated with silicones, cleaners 	
	and lemon oil that cleans and 		
	polishes  

�� Removes finger marks, smudges, 	
	grease marks and stains

Net Weight: 19 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3339



9

GENTLE TOUCH
Liquid Creme Cleaner

�� Contains mild abrasives
�� Safely cleans counter tops, sinks, 
walls, stainless steel, etc.

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz	 I G1325

REDEEM LIME AND SCALE 
REMOVER
Liquid All-Purpose Phosphoric Acid 
Cleaner

�� Removes lime, scale and food film 
from 	stainless steel, aluminum, 
ceramic, glass and plastic

�� Excellent for removing lime and 
scale from dish machines, coffee 
urns, steam tables and dairy 
processing equipment, etc.

Dilution: 4 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 2 x 1 gal, 4 x 1 gal		
	 I EP309

VEGE-FRUIT WASH
Produce Washing System

�� Aids in the removal of chemical 
residue, pesticides, wax, etc

�� Non-toxic
�� Can be used as a dip or spray
�� Works quickly - 30 second contact 
time

Dilution:  Prepare a dip solution with 
4 - 6 oz per 1 gallon cold water.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP925

FOOD CONTACT 
SANITIZERS                       

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� For restaurants, bars, cafeterias, 
institutional kitchens, fast food 
operations and food storage areas

�� Effective against E.coli, Staph, 
Strep, Salmonella and more

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I EP720

SYN-QUAT 10
Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Effective as fungicide, virucide and 
deodorizer

�� Recommended for hard non-
porous surfaces and utensils, 
glasses, etc.  

�� Effective against Staph, 
Salmonella, HIV-1, Hepatitus B 
Virus, Hepatitus C Virus, etc.

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 1:512
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal   I S3642

GRILL, OVEN, HOOD & 
GREASE REMOVAL	              

BLAST AWAY
Grill, Oven & Fat Fry Cleaner

�� Low foaming
�� Removes grease, fat and baked-
on carbon deposits from kitchen 
surfaces

Dilution: Grills & Ovens: 2 - 4 oz per 
gallon of water
Fryolators: 2 - 3 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP413

GOOD HOOD
Heavy-Duty Alkaline Liquid Cleaner

�� Recommended for kitchen hood 	
pressure cleaning

�� Effectively removes carbonized fats
Dilution: 1:10
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal
			        I G1371

GRILL & OVEN CLEANER	
Grease & Fryolater Cleaner

�� Specially formulated to quickly and 
easily remove tough grease, fat 
and baked on food deposits from 
grills, oven interiors and ventilation 
hoods  

�� Completely bio-degradable and 	
phosphate-free

Dilution: Grills & Ovens: 2 - 4 oz per 
gallon of water
Fryolators: 4 - 6 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I G1380

SWELL GRILL & OVEN 
CLEANER
Heavy-Duty Grill, Oven & Fat Fry Cleaner

�� Dissolves grease, food, carbon  
and rust

�� Kosher/Pareve
Dilution: Grills & Ovens: 1:2
Fat Fryers: 2 - 3 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP414

SWELL GRILL & OVEN 
CLEANER - AEROSOL
Institutional Strength High-Foaming Grill & 
Oven Cleaner

�� Quickly cuts through grease, 
carbon and baked-on food

�� Effective on hot or cold surfaces
Net Weight: 18 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case
	 I S3341



10

CARPET SPOTTERS	        

DE-ZOV-ALL
d-Limonene Spotter & Cleaner

�� A bio-degradable organic solvent 
for use on all types of surfaces

�� Instantly removes ink, tar, asphalt, 
gum, wax, grease, soap scum, 
adhesive residue, mascara, scuff 
marks and much more

�� Can be added to any pre-spray 
or cleaning solution to boost 
performance

�� Clear or amber liquid, citrus scent
Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal,
	 5 gal 	

Clear I 504 
Amber I 505

JUST LIKE MAGIC
Oxidizing Organic Stain Remover

�� Easy-to-use one shot stain 
remover that works on orgainic 
stains and discolorations, mustard, 
urine, coffee, tea, red wine, grass 
stains, vomit, blood, mildew, etc.

�� Leaves no residue behind
�� Very low odor and does not contain 
ammonia

�� Clear liquid, low odor
Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz	 I 3508

SPOT REMOVER - AEROSOL
�� Cleans, penetrates and deodorizes 	
	without leaving a residue

�� Effective for removing dirt, ink, 		
	grease, oil, mud, ketchup, urine, 	
	vomit, coffee, tea, alcohol, soft 	
	drinks and blood 

Net Weight: 18 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3364

GLASS CLEANERS	        

BRITE
Glass & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Ready-to-use
�� Non-ammoniated and streak-free

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 
	 5 gal 	
		  I B0400

BRITE PLUS
Glass, Window & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Concentrated and non-streaking
Dilution: 1:10
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 
	 5 gal 	
		  I B0405

GLASS CLEANER - AEROSOL
�� Cleans and polishes glass, mirrors 	
	and other non-porous surfaces  

�� No dripping, no running and no 	
	streaking

Net Weight: 19 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3321

DISINFECTANTS/
SANITIZERS	               

BLEND RITE QUAT 256
Multi-Purpose Germicidal Detergent & 
Deodorant

�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes 
in one labor-saving step

�� Effective against MRSA, Influenza 
A, HIV-1 (AIDS Virus) and 	
HBV/HCV

Dilution: 1:256
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal   I B0440

QUAT 64
Concentrated Multi-Purpose Germicidal 
Disinfectant, Detergent & Deodorant

�� Neutral pH
�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes 
all hard surfaces, restrooms, 
counters, etc. 

�� Effective against HIV-1, HBV/HCV 
and Influenza A and more

Dilution: 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 
		  Floral 	  I Q3016
		  Mint 	  I Q3017
		  Lemon	  I Q3018
		  Pine 	  I Q3019

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� For restaurants, bars, cafeterias, 
institutional kitchens, fast food 
operations and food storage areas

�� Effective against E.coli, Staph, 
Strep, Salmonella and more

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I EP720

Front & Back of the House



11

Hand Hygiene
FOAM SOAPS & 
SANITIZERS                    

ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER 
GEL
No-Rinse Gel Sanitizer

�� A no-rinse, moisturizing gel for 
sanitizing hands

�� Reduces the risk of cross-
contamination

�� Effective between -40°F and 140°F
Packaging: 12 x 800 ml        	 I I1750

PHLO-IN-A-BOX  PINK LOTION 
SOAP
Concentrated Lotion Skin Cleanser

�� Provides rich lather and removes 
tough soils

�� Leaves skin soft and conditioned 
Packaging: 12 x 800 ml	       I P2400 

PINK LOTION SOAP
Pearlescent Hand Soap

�� Provides rich lather and removes 
tough soils

�� Leaves skin soft and conditioned 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	     I CS0225 

PHLO-IN-A-BOX 
PCMX LOTION SOAP
Concentrated Lotion Skin Cleanser

�� Contains a unique blend of 
cleaning agents and PCMX (an 
antibacterial agent) to quickly 
remove soils and reduce skin 
bacteria

Packaging: 12 x 800 ml I P2410800

I DAADISP#1

BAG-IN-BOX SOAPS & 
SANITIZERS                      

	 Black I DAA501501
White I DAA501401 

ANTI-BAC
Foaming Hand Sanitizer

�� Perfectly suited for food 
preparation areas

�� Light green with mild floral 
fragrance

Packaging: 8 x 1000 ml, 4 x 1 gal	 
			       I A0049

COOL BLUE
Foaming Hand & Body Wash

�� Ideal for hand washing
�� Leaves skin smooth and fresh
�� Mild floral fragrance

Packaging: 8 x 1000 ml, 4 x 1 gal 	
		        I C0664

E2 FOAM HAND WASH
Food Contact Hand Soap

�� Highly effective and skin friendly
�� For use in all food processing and 
handling areas

�� Rapid and broad spectrum anti-
microbial activity

�� Reduces risk of irritation
�� Kills 99.99% of most germs in 15 
seconds

Packaging: 6 x 1000 ml	      I C0655

FOAMING ALCOHOL HAND 
SANITIZER

�� Foaming hand sanitizer that 
sanitizes with alcohol while 
moisturizing with Aloe Vera

�� Rapid kill rate of 99.9% within 30 
seconds against most common 
bacteria

Packaging: 4 x 1000 ml			  I A0052
	

GREEN SCENE FS-8
Foaming Hand Soap 

�� Foamy lather, rinses easily
�� Leaves hands feeling clean and 
refreshed

�� Unscented and non-irritating
Packaging: 4 x 1200 ml, 4 x 1 gal	 
		        I G1393



12

Odor & Pest Control

ODOR	              

D-CIDE
Concentrated Odor Eliminator

�� Utilizes the latest technology in odor 
elimination 

�� Neutralizes odors on contact by 
binding, bonding, encapsulating and 
absorbing a complete range of odors 
caused by mold & mildew, smoke, 
decaying organic matter, etc.  

�� Compatible with all detergents 
including germicides

�� Pleasant scent
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal					      I 727

DIGEST
Enzyme-Producing Bacterial Liquid

�� Recommended for drains, grease 
traps, etc.

�� Digests and bio-degrades 
organic waste, grease and                             
food by-products

�� Reduces and eliminates malodors
�� Non-pathogenic

Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal  	
				    I D0860

ELIMINATOR
Pleasantly-Scented Deodorizer

�� Cleans and deodorizes in one easy 
step

�� Eliminates odors caused from 
garbage, mildew, cooking, smoke, 
food decay, etc.

�� Use in bathrooms, kitchens, 
offices, on floors, walls, tiles, sinks, 
counters, waste receptacles, etc.

Dilution: ½ - 2 oz per 2 gallons of 
cleaning solution
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal 
				     I L2107

SPRING MIST - AEROSOL
Air Freshener 

�� Removes most malodors from a 
wide variety of surfaces

�� Encapsulates foul odors and 
renders them ineffective on contact

Net Weight: 14 oz
Packaging: 12 per case        I S3352

TROPIC BREEZE DRY AIR 
& FABRIC DEODORIZER - 
AEROSOL

�� Specially formulated to eliminate 
offensive odors in air without wet 
fall-out  

�� Can be used safely on surfaces to 
fight odors trapped in all kinds of 
materials without staining

�� Will not leave a residue 
Net Weight: 10 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	      I S3348

PEST	              

BEE, WASP & HORNET KILLER - 
AEROSOL

�� Eliminates wasps, hornets and 	
	bees up to 20 feet away

�� Can be used indoors or out, 		
	around telephone poles, in cracks 	
	and crevices, in holes, etc.

�� EPA registered
Net Weight: 12 oz
Packaging: 12 per case 	 I S3369

DRAIN FLY REPELLANT
�� Thick non-toxic citronella gel
�� Repels unsanitary drain flies
�� Clings to pipes and drains to rid 
them of drain fly infestations

�� Bio-degradable and non-caustic
Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 qt / case	      I Q1248

FLY BEGONE
Insect Deterrent & Dumpster Deodorant

�� Works by micro-encapsulation of 
citronella oil that is offensive to flies 
and other crawling & flying insects 

�� Can be used as a deodorant in 
dumpsters and garbage cans, etc.

�� Repels flying insects up to 50 feet
�� Citronella scent

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal                  I 222

FLYING & CRAWLING
INSECT & BED BUG KILLER - 
AEROSOL

�� Effectively eradicates flying insects 
such as flies, mosquitos, moths, 
gnats, ants, crickets, carpet beetles, 	
cockroaches, etc.

�� EPA registered
Net Weight: 16 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3373



13

Restroom
ANTIMICROBIAL ALL-PURPOSE 
DISINFECTANT CLEANER
Ready-To-Use Quaternary-Based Cleaner, 
Degreaser & Disinfectant

�� Effective on surfaces such as walls, 
sink tops, tables, bathroom tile, 
counter tops, sinks, etc.

�� Effective against HIV-1 (AIDS Virus), 
Staph, Salmonella, TB, and HBV 
and Influenza A

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal,
	 5 gal
		  I N2635

BLITZ HD
Concentrated Hydrogen Peroxide
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Concentrated for low-end use cost
�� Formulated with hydrogen peroxide 
for higher productivity cleaning

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I G1404

BRITE
Glass & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Ready-to-use
�� Non-ammoniated and streak-free

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 
	 5 gal 	
		  I B0400

BRITE PLUS
Glass, Window & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Concentrated and non-streaking
Dilution: 1:10
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 
	 5 gal 	
		  I B0405

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor 
Cleaner

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning restroom and 	
kitchen floors

�� Digests and biodegrades organic 
waste, grease and food by-products

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	         I E2107

FREEDOM NON-ACID BOWL & 
BATHROOM 
Non-Acid Bowl Cleaner, Germicide, 
Disinfectant & Deodorant

�� Great for the entire restroom area
�� Inhibits the growth of mildew and its 
odor  

�� Effective against HIV-1(AIDS Virus) 
�� EPA registered

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	
		  Floral	 I F1231	
		  Mint 	 I F1232

GLASS CLEANER - AEROSOL
�� Cleans and polishes glass, mirrors 	
	and other non-porous surfaces  

�� No dripping, no running and no 	
	streaking

Net Weight: 19 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3321

METERED AEROSOLS      
Air Fresheners for Restrooms	

Cinnamon	 I EP723CN
	
Mango	 I EP723MA

Mountain Air	 I EP723MT

Potpourri	 I EP723PT

Sunburst	 I EP723SB
Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case

Orange Smoothie	 I S3390012
Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 12 per case

QUAT 64
Concentrated Multi-Purpose Germicidal 
Disinfectant, Detergent & Deodorant

�� Neutral pH
�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes 
all hard surfaces, restrooms, 
counters, etc. 

�� Effective against HIV-1, HBV/HCV 
and Influenza A and more

Dilution: 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 
		  Floral 	 I Q3016
		  Mint 	 I Q3017
		  Lemon	 I Q3018
		  Pine 	 I Q3019

ROYAL FLUSH
Ready-To-Use Toilet Bowl & Urinal Cleaner

�� Thickened toilet bowl cleaner
�� Low acid content
�� Effectively deodorizes bowl

Packaging: 12 x 32 oz	 I R3055

METERED AEROSOL CABINET 
Packaging: 1 each

 I EP723CO
         	



14

™BREAKTHRUBREAKTHRU
001 PINK LIQUID 
DISH DETERGENT

�� High sudsing, pink 
liquid detergent for 
hand warewashing 
and general cleaning

�� Removes food soils, 
grease and lipstick 
stains from all 
dishes, glassware, 
utensils, pots and 
pans

�� Eliminates towel 
drying

�� Bio-degradable
	 I BT001

002 GREEN LIQUID 
DISH DETERGENT

�� High sudsing, green 
liquid detergent for 
hand warewashing 
and general cleaning

�� Removes food soils, 
grease and lipstick 
stains from all 
dishes, glassware, 
utensils, pots and 
pans

	 I BT002

003 GRILL, OVEN 
& FAT FRYER 
CLEANER

�� Liquid cleaner 
specially formulated 
to remove grease, 
food soils and carbon 
deposits from grills, 
ovens and deep fat 
fryers

�� Dilute with water 
and boil slowly to 
dissolve grease and 
food soils and loosen 
carbon

�� Defoaming agents 
inhibit boil-over

�� Dilution: Deep Fat 
Fryers, 8 to 12 oz. 
per gallon of water; 
Grills and Ovens, 
use full strength

	 I BT003

004 LIQUID M.D.C
�� Liquid detergent 
specially formulated 
for dish machines

�� Removes food soils 
and stains from 
dishes, glassware, 
utensils, pots and 
pans

�� Use in all 
temperature 
machines

�� Works in hard/soft 
water

�� Bio-degradable
	 I BT004

005 PINE CLEANER
�� General purpose 
liquid cleaner made 
with real pine oil

�� Cleans & deodorizes
�� Ideal for spraying, 
scrubbing and 
mopping of 
lavatories, urinals, 
floors, sinks, and all 
washable surfaces

�� Use in hospitals, 
restaurants, schools, 
offices, garages, etc.

	 I BT005

006 PINK LIQUID
�� Detergent based 
liquid hand cleaner.

�� Penetrates and lifts 
dirt and stains from 
skin with abundant, 
long lasting lather.

�� Mild on skin
�� Pleasant fragrance
�� Free rinsing

	 I BT006

007 ENZYMATIC 
FLOOR CLEANER

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning 
restroom and kitchen 
floors

�� Digests and 
biodegrades waste, 
grease and food by-
products

�� Pleasantly-scented
	 I BT007

008 CLEANER 
DEGREASER

�� Liquid all purpose 
cleaner and 
degreaser

�� Removes grease, 
oil and soils from 
most washable hard 
surfaces

�� Bio-degradable
�� Dilutions: as needed

	 I BT008

009 ADVANCED 
ALL-PURPOSE 
LAVENDAR 
CLEANER

�� No-Rinse Neutral 
pH Floor Cleaner, 
Reconditioner & All-
Purpose Cleaner

�� Formulated to clean 
all types of surfaces.

�� It’s unique 
formulation lifts and 
suspends soil for 
easy removal

�� Dilution: 1:256
	 I P2684

010 POT N’ PAN
�� General purpose 
pink liquid detergent 
for pots & pans, 
dishes, glasses, 
flatware, also walls, 
woodwork, porcelain 
etc.

�� Removes food soils, 
grease and lipstick 
stains from all 
dishes, glassware, 
utensils, pots and 
pans

�� Dilution:1 oz to 3 
gallons of water

	 I BT010

011 GREEN LIQUID 
DISH DETERGENT

�� High sudsing, green 
liquid detergent for 
dishes, utensils, 
glassware, pots & 
pans

�� AS A PRESOAK: For 
dishes, flatware, pots 
and pans, linoleum, 
porcelain, painted 
surfaces, marble

�� Dilution:1 oz to 3 
gallons of water

	 I BT011



15

™BREAKTHRUBREAKTHRU
012 SWELL LOW 
TEMP RINSE

�� Formulated to 
speed drying time 
and reduce film 
caused by hard 
water and splash 
back. Reduces foam 
caused by protein 
soils

�� Dilution: Dilution 
rates vary. Calibrated 
through automatic 
dispenser

	 I BT012

013 SUPER 
KLEEN LAUNDRY 
DETERGENT

�� Formulated for 
medium and small 
laundry industrial 
washers

�� Removes greasy and 
difficult dirt.

�� Bio-degradable
�� Dilution: 2-6 oz. 
per wash load to 
be used in all water 
conditions

	 I BT013

014 CITRUS 
PLUS CLEANER 
DEGREASER
ALL PURPOSE 
CONCENTRATED 
DEGREASER

�� Effectively cleans 
heavy grease on 
kitchen floors walls 
and equipment

�� Dilution: 1:128
	 I BT014

015 PINE ALL 
CLEANER & 
DEODORANT

�� A concentrated 
general use 
detergent cleaner.

�� Attacks odors at their 
source

�� Moderate sudsing 
enhances cleaning, 
rinses freely and 
leave a fresh pine 
scent

�� Dilution: 2-4 oz. per 
gallon of water

	 I BT015

016 LAZER SHINE 
AMMONIATED 
GLASS CLEANER

�� Cleans every type 
of glass: Windows, 
mirrors

�� Dilution: Ready 
To Use. Window, 
mirrors & table tops

	 I BT016

017 PINK & SUDSY 
DISH DETERGENT

�� Pink liquid detergent 
for manual washing. 
Cuts through grease 
fast

�� Makes dishes, 
glasses, pots and 
pans sparkle

�� High sudsing, high 
detergency, non 
abrasive

�� Dilution: Use 1 oz 
per 3 gallon of water

	 I BT017

018 PREMIER BLUE 
POT AND PAN

�� A premium quality 
liquid detergent

�� Cuts heavy grease
�� Mild on hands
�� Super concentrated
�� Pleasantly-scented
�� Dilution: 1:512

	 I BT018

019 CLEAR BRITE 
NON AMMONIATED 
GLASS CLEANER

�� Glass & All-Purpose 
Cleaner

�� Ready-to-use
�� Non-ammoniated 
and streak-free

�� Cleans all types of 
glass

�� Dilution: As is
	 I BT019

020 QUARRY TILE 
CLEANER

�� Emulsifies and lifts 
dirt from tile and 
grout lines on contact

�� Penetrates cracks 
and pores to 
make soil removal 
complete

�� Safe to use and 
pleasantly scented

�� Dilution: 1:128
	 I PS2195

021 GREEN & 
SUDSY LIQUID POT 
& PAN

�� Viscous green 
liquid pot and pan 
detergent

�� Cuts through grease, 
soils and carbon, 
gentle on hands

�� Safe on all metal
�� Highly concentrated 
for economical use

�� Dilution: 1 oz per 4 
gallons water

	 I BT021

026 LIQUID LOW 
TEMP MACHINE 
DISH

�� Liquid Detergent for 
Dish Machines

�� Kosher/Pareve
�� Works in hard or soft 
water

�� Removes food soils 
and stains from 
dishes, glassware, 
utensils, pots and 
pans

�� Not safe for use on 
aluminum

	 I BT026

028 GREASE B 
GONE

�� Concentrated fast 
grease cutting action 
minimizes labor

�� High use dilutions 
allow for greater 
versatility and 
economy of use

�� Water soluble 
formulation

�� Dilution : 1:32 to 
1:128

	 I BT028



16

PRO III
POWDER DETERGENT AND RINSE 
CONTROL WAREWASH SYSTEM 

�� Two product, liquid rinse & 
powdered /solid detergent probe 
controlled warewash dispenser for 
high temp dish machines

�� Two internal transformers and a 
low product alarm 

�� Use with an Epic Bowl Solid / 
Powder Detergent Dispenser

I V8242

652 PROFILL
3 COMPARTMENT SINK
LIQUID RINSE LIQUID DETERGENT 

�� Two station sink dispenser 
dispenses 2 products into a kitchen 
sink with the turn of a ball valve

�� Ideal for 3 sink compartments 
requiring detergent, clear water 
and a sanitizer product 

�� Metering tips determine dilution 
ratio for each chemical product

�� Unit built with ASSE 1055B 
approved Action Gap backflow 
prevention

�� 4 GPM flow rate
I D6013

PRO IV
LIQUID RINSE LIQUID DETERGENT 

�� Two product, liquid rinse and 
liquid detergent probe controlled 
warewash dispenser for high temp 
dish machines

�� Two internal transformers and a 
low product alarm 

I V8244

PRO V
DETERGENT, RINSE AND SANITIZER 

�� Use with liquid or solid / powder 	
detergent

�� Use with low temp machines, when 
converting a high temp machine 
to low temp or when a sanitizer is 
needed in a high temp machine

�� Two internal transformers and a 
low product alarm 

��
Liquid I V8515  

Solid / Powder I V8515A

EPIC BOWL
SOLID CHEMICAL DISPENSING 

�� Perfect for high temperature 
dish machine applications 
when coupled with a Pro Series 
dispenser like the Pro III

�� Feeds encapsulated powder or 
solid 	products 

�� Perfect combination for pot and 
pan sinks, top loader laundry 
machines, and many other screen-
feed powder or solid dispensing 
applications when used with a 
mechanical timer valve

	 Bowl I V8404  
Bowl & Timer Unit I V8404A

DRAIN CHIEF DRAIN & ODOR 
CONTROL
DISPENSING SYSTEMS 

�� For grease-digesting chemicals
�� Automatically dispenses enzymes 	
directly into grease traps and drains 
to control clogs and odor 

�� 110-Volt
�� Uses two alkaline lantern batteries 
to dispense where outlets are not 
available 

Electric I V8402
Battery I V8503

Dispensers



17

High quality dish machines from CMA and ADS. Upright, Conveyor, 
Under Counter machines and all Glass washers are available in many different 
configurations, including high and low temperature machines.

Dish Machines

I DISHM180UC I DISHMESTA

I DISHMEST44 I DISHMADS



18

Index
ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER GEL....................................................11

ANTI-BAC............................................................................................11

ANTIMICROBIAL ALL-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER..........13

BARFOAM LIQUID................................................................................6

BARFOAM POWDER............................................................................6

BAR GLASS CLEANER........................................................................6

BEE, WASP & HORNET KILLER - AEROSOL....................................12

BLAST AWAY........................................................................................9

BLEND RITE QUAT 256......................................................................10

BLITZ HD.............................................................................................13

BLOCKBUSTER III-C............................................................................4

BLOCKBUSTER M................................................................................4

BLOCK WHITENER..............................................................................8

BREAKTHRU LIQUID M.D.C................................................................4

BREAKTHRU LOW TEMP RINSE........................................................5

BREAKTHRU PRODUCTS.................................................................14

BRITE..................................................................................................10

BRITE PLUS..................................................................................10,13

CHINA DIP.............................................................................................5

CHLORINE TEST STRIPS....................................................................6

CLEAR BRITE.....................................................................................13

COOL....................................................................................................8

COOL BLUE........................................................................................11

CX-7......................................................................................................4

CX-8......................................................................................................5

D-CIDE................................................................................................12

DE-ZOV-ALL........................................................................................10

DICAL - 2...............................................................................................6

DIGEST...............................................................................................12

DISH MACHINES................................................................................17

DISPENSERS.....................................................................................16

DONE FOR DISHES.............................................................................5

DRAINACE............................................................................................7

DRAIN FLY REPELLANT.................................................................7,12

E2 FOAM HAND WASH......................................................................11

EC-50 FINAL RINSE SANITIZER.........................................................5

ELIMINATOR.......................................................................................12

EMERALDA BLUE................................................................................5

EMERALDA GREEN.............................................................................5

EMERALD GREEN...............................................................................5

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER......................................................7,13

EZ GLASSWASH..................................................................................6

EZ SUDS LIQUID DETERGENT...........................................................5

FLY BEGONE......................................................................................12

FLYING & CRAWLING........................................................................12

FOAMING ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER...........................................11	

FOOD RELEASE SPRAY - AEROSOL.................................................8

FORMULA 15........................................................................................4

FREEDOM NON-ACID BOWL & BATHROOM ..................................12

FURNITURE POLISH............................................................................8

GENTLE TOUCH..................................................................................9

GLASS CLEANER - AEROSOL.....................................................10,13

GLIDE....................................................................................................8

GOOD HOOD........................................................................................9

GREEN SCENE FS-8.........................................................................11

GRILL & OVEN CLEANER....................................................................9

INSECT & BED BUG KILLER.............................................................12

JUST LIKE MAGIC..............................................................................10

LIKE MAGIC DEGREASER..................................................................7

LIQUID SORT........................................................................................5

LOW TEMP DETERGENT....................................................................4

METERED AEROSOL CABINET........................................................13



19

Index
METERED AEROSOLS......................................................................13

MINERAL OIL........................................................................................8

OPEN UP..............................................................................................7

ORANGE ’N KLEEN..............................................................................8

PCMX LOTION SOAP.........................................................................11

PHLO-IN-A-BOX..................................................................................11 

PHLO-IN-A-BOX  PINK LOTION SOAP..............................................11

PINK LOTION SOAP...........................................................................11

PIVOT LIQUID DETERGENT................................................................4

POWDERED SORT..............................................................................5

PRIME CUT........................................................................................7,8

PURE PINK...........................................................................................6

QUARRY TILE CLEANER.....................................................................7

QUAT 64.........................................................................................10,13

QUATERNARY TEST STRIPS..............................................................6

RAINBOW RINSE FLUID......................................................................5

REDEEM LIME AND SCALE REMOVER.............................................9

ROYAL FLUSH....................................................................................13

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER............................................................9,10

SANITIZING TABLETS..........................................................................6

SOFT SUDS PINK.................................................................................6

SOLID BLOCKBUSTER........................................................................4

SOLID SORT.........................................................................................4

SPOT REMOVER - AEROSOL...........................................................10

SPRING MIST - AEROSOL.................................................................12

STAINLESS STEEL POLISH & CLEANER - WATER-BASED - 
AEROSOL.............................................................................................8

STEP AHEAD ENZYME........................................................................7

SWELL GRILL & OVEN CLEANER - AEROSOL..................................9

SWELL GRILL & OVEN CLEANER.......................................................9

SWELL LIQUID STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER...................................8

SWELL M.D.C. NP................................................................................4

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL POLISH - AEROSOL...............................8

SYN-QUAT 10....................................................................................6,9

TROPIC BREEZE DRY AIR & FABRIC DEODORIZER - AEROSOL..12

VEGE-FRUIT WASH.............................................................................9

WOOD KLEEN......................................................................................7

X-TRA....................................................................................................5

ZURE.....................................................................................................5



201 Boston Turnpike · Bolton, CT 06043 · 800.227.5536 
www.simoniz.com
06.19 LITERATURE 18

Providing a cleaner, safer & heathlier environment

buon appetito!


